integral

PRECISION PRO Il FLOODLIGHT VISOR/LIGHT CUTOFF ACCESSORY

Barcode:

Quick Order Code:
Category:

Range Name:
Market Segment:
Warranty (Years):

Product Length (mm):

Product Depth (mm):
Product Width (mm):
Product Weight (g):
Construction:

Barcode:

Product Specification Sheet

5055788302049

318370

Luminaires

Precision Pro Il

Commercial & Industrial Outdoor
5

326
100
100
700
Steel

5055788302049

ILFLDAOO1

- Product Design And Specification Subject To Change Or Madification Without Notice. Image For lllustration Only. E&OE



